Документация
Неполноповоротные
приводы DR VS
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

New
Semi-rotary drives DRVS
Type codes
Mounting options
Via internal thread
Size 6 ... 40
Via through-hole
Centring via centring collar
Size 6 . 40
1  Centring collar
3
- v -  New
Semi-rotary drives DRVS
Peripherals overview
Size 6 and 8
Accessories Description * Page/
Internet
1 1 1 Foot mounting
DAMH
• For mounting the semi-rotary drive
• Front mounting only
14
1 2 1 Mounting kit
WSM-...-SME-10
• For sensing the swivel angle
• For mounting the proximity sensor SME-/SMT-10
• Must be ordered separately as an accessory
• Can be combined with stop kit KSM
• The adapter kit DADP-AK must also be ordered in combination with stop kit KSM *  16
16
3 Stop kit
KSM
• For adjusting the swivel angle
• Must be ordered separately as an accessory
• Can be combined with mounting kit WSM
• The adapter kit DADP-AK must also be ordered in combination with mounting kit WSM
* 16
16
4 Adapter kit
DADP-AK
For attaching mounting kit WSM to stop kit KSM 16
15 1 Position sensor
SRBS
• For sensing the swivel angle
• No adjustment of the proximity sensors required
• The end positions of the swivel angle are taught in at the touch of a button
• Can only be mounted directly on the semi-rotary drive, without other accessories
• Must be ordered separately as an accessory
• The scope of delivery of the position sensor includes a magnet, which must be mounted on the shaft of
the semi-rotary drive
17
1 6 1 Proximity sensor
SME/SMT-10
Proximity sensor for sensing the end position 20
|ll| One-way flow control valve
GRLA
For regulating speed 21
I B  Push-in fitting
QS
For connecting compressed air tubing with standard O.D. quick star
4
Semi-rotary drives DRVS
Peripherals overview
Size 12 ... 40
- v -  New
Accessories Description * Page/
Internet
1 1 1 Foot mounting
DAMH
• For mounting the semi-rotary drive
• Mounting at one or both ends
14
5 Position sensor

h l l
Feather key to
DIN 6 8851)
32
90° 90° 45° 90° 45°
16° 16° 10 A4x4x20
40 14.5° 14.5° 13 A5x5x36
1) Included in the scope of delivery
12
- v -  New
Semi-rotary drives DRVS
Technical data
Ordering data
Size Swivel angle Without ATEX certification With ATEX certification
Part No. Type Part No. Type
6 90° 1845706 DRVS-6-90-P 2536483 DRVS-6-90-P-EX4
180° 1845707 DRVS-6-180-P 2536484 DRVS-6-180-P-EX4
8 90° 1845708 DRVS-8-90-P 2536485 DRVS-8-90-P-EX4
180° 1845709 DRVS-8-180-P 2536486 DRVS-8-180-P-EX4
12 90° 1845710 DRVS-12-90-P 2536487 DRVS-12-90-P-EX4
180° 1845711 DRVS-12-180-P 2536488 DRVS-12-180-P-EX4
/a 270° 1845712 DRVS-12-270-P 2536489 DRVS-12-270-P-EX4
m )J 16 90° 1845713 DRVS-16-90-P 2536490 DRVS-16-90-P-EX4
180° 1845714 DRVS-16-180-P 2536491 DRVS-16-180-P-EX4
270° 1845715 DRVS-16-270-P 2536492 DRVS-16-270-P-EX4
25 90° 1845716 DRVS-25-90-P 2536493 DRVS-25-90-P-EX4
180° 1845717 DRVS-25-180-P 2536494 DRVS-25-180-P-EX4
270° 1845718 DRVS-25-270-P 2536495 DRVS-25-270-P-EX4
32 90° 1845719 DRVS-32-90-P 2536496 DRVS-32-90-P-EX4
180° 1845720 DRVS-32-180-P 2536497 DRVS-32-180-P-EX4
\\ 270° 1845721 DRVS-32-270-P 2536498 DRVS-32-270-P-EX4
i ) 40 90° 1845722 DRVS-40-90-P 2536499 DRVS-40-90-P-EX4
180° 1845723 DRVS-40-180-P 2536500 DRVS-40-180-P-EX4
270° 1845724 DRVS-40-270-P 2536501 DRVS-40-270-P-EX4
13
- v -  New
Foot mounting DAMH
Material:

AH AO AT AU D1
0
HI
6 3.5 22±0.2 4 3 11 14+0.05 З 6 .8 +0.5/-0.3
8 3.5 27 ±0.2 5 3 11 16+0.05 45.3±o.4
12 5.5 30±0.2 6 4 14 1 4 НЮ 52+0.5/-0.3
16 5.5 3 5±0.25 7 4 15 l 6 mo 6 I+ 0.5/-0.3
25 6.5 45±0.25 8 5 17 2 5 H1° 77.5+0.5/-0.3
32 8.8 55*0.3 11 6 21 2 5 H1° 73*0.5
40 8.8 65±о.з 12 8 25 3 0 H1° 86±o,5
For size SA TR US Weight1̂
[g]
Part No. Type2)
6 - 20 29.6+0.3/-0.2 27 3371840 DAMH-Q12-6
8 - 30 36.6±о.з 40 3371841 DAMH-Q12-8
12 68.5 30 44-0.5 79 3371842 DAMH-Q12-12
16 84 40 52-0.5 111 3371843 DAMH-Q12-16
25 95 50 65-0.5 203 3371844 DAMH-Q12-25
32 122.5 60 81.5-0.5 287 3371845 DAMH-Q12-32
40 143 80 100±о.з 529 3371846 DAMH-Q12-40
1) For one foot mounting
2) Suitable for ATEX
15
Semi-rotary drives DRVS

и
Number of
switching
outputs
Switching
output
Switching
element
Weight
[g]
Part No. Type
6
ОCMо
< i 2 PNP/NPN N/0 contact 25 2619969 SRBS-Q12-6-E270-EP-1-S-M8
8 and N/C 30 2619972 SRBS-Q12-8-E270-EP-1-S-M8
12 contact 42 2393546 SRBS-Q12-12-E270-EP-1-S-IV18
16 55 2393547 SRBS-Q12-16-E270-EP-1-S-IV18
25 60 2393548 SRBS-Q12-25-E270-EP-1-S-IV18
32 81 2393549 SRBS-Q12-32-E270-EP-1-S-IV18
40 120 2393550 SRBS-Q12-40-E270-EP-1-S-IV18
For size 12 ... 25
For size 32/40
L2 LI
For size 6/8